
MR. ALMONTE'
Distinctive Coiilmes

2815 California Street near Divisadero St., San Francisco WAbash 2-1911 Evenings by Appointment

MARKET—Contd
Western Merchandise Mart—Contd

770 Keirsey Joseph H mlr agt

KL2-2311
Parelli John mlr agt KL2-2311

774 Balekian Al mfrs agt KL2-2311
Light House of Cal lamp mfrs

KL2-23U
776 Shield Chair Co turn whol

KL2-2311
778 Proctor G M & Sons Inc mfrs

agts KL2-2311
779 Universal Elec Log Co Inc lamp

mfrs KL2-23U
780 Silva Walter J mfrs agt

KL2-2311
782 Cleveland Chair Co mfrs

KL2-2311
Leisure Ray Inc mfrs agts

KL2-2311
7 83 Purofied Down Prods Corp

pillow mfrs KL2-2311
784 Hahn Paul R mfr agt KL2-2311
785 Stott Clinton B mfrs agt

KL2-2311
786 Shelly & Anderson Furn Mfg

Co KL2-2311
787 Lampcraft Industries mfr agts

KL2-2311
788 Charlton Co of Calif furn mfrs

KL2-2311
789 DeLuxe Bedding Co mfrs

KL2-2311
791 Cherman Furn Mfg Co

KL2-2311
792 Baumritter Corp furn mfrs

KL2-2311
793 Wayland Carl E mfrs agt

KL2-23U
794 Vacant
795 Berkeley Lounge & Chair Co

(show rm)

800 Sherman-Bertram Inc furn
mfrs KL2-2311

801 Morris Furn Mfg Co MAI -8755

804 Milo Mfg Co (showrm)
806 Howell Co The furn mfrs

KL2-2311
807 Bassett Furn Industries Inc

mfrs KL2-2311
817 Daystrom Furn Corp mfrs

KL2-2311
820 DelRey Studios Inc lamp mfrs

KL2-2311
Guild Radio & TV (show rm)
Sharff Bros mfrs agts

KL2-23 1

1

<J21 DeGolia Robt M whol turn
KL2-2311

Morgan Hal mfrs agt KL2-2311
823 Carolina Pac whol furn

KL2-2311
827 Englander Co The furn mfrs

KL2-2311
828 DelRey Studios Inc (show rm)
829 Simmons Co (display rm)
831 West Carter mfrs agt KI. 2-2311
832 Frenzel Harold mfrs agt

KL2-2311
835 Crown Upholstering Co

KL2-2311
836 Gall Furn Mfg Co KL2-2311
837 Furn Guild of Calif mfrs

KL2-2311
838 Met Furth Mfg CoKl
S41 Harris Furn Mfg Co KL2-2311
843 Goldstein Chas K & Sons mfrs

agts KL2-2311
844 Ristenpart Chester H jr mfrs

agt KL2-2311
845 Dixie Furn Co Inc mfrs

KL2-2811
847 Early Thos F Assocs mfrs agts

MAI -3266
849 Salomon Mark Assoc lamp

mfrs KL2-23U
857 Northwest Chair Co mfrs

KL2-2311
860 Barker Mfg Co furn KL2-23U
862 California Couch Co furn mfrs

KL2-2311
862A Falcon Furn .Mfg KL2-2311
863 Hillier Kenneth J mfrs agt

UN3-1939
864 Hopkins Richd D Co furn mfrs

KL2-3785
866-6 8 Perry & Eschem mfrs agts

KL2-2311
867 Norwitt E A Inc pictures

UN1-4267
869 Telefunken radio telev sup whol

KL2-2311
870 Talney Mfg Co lamps KL2-2311
871 Solomon Ernest L mfrs agt

KL2-2311
872 Shanahan Edw J mfrs agt

KL2-2311

87b Marbro Lamp Co mfrs
KL2-2311

878 Empire Chair Co mfrs
KL2-2311

879 Lowther Hugh C mfrs agt

KL2-2311
880 Douglas Furn Corp mfrs

KL2-2311
882 Modern Angel Inc (show rm)
883 Bent S & Bros (show rm)
886 Butler Specialty Co furn mfrs

UN1-2891
Dearborn Co furn mfrs

UN1-2891
887 Mode Furn Mfg Inc KL2-2311
888 Schrager Sid C mfrs agt

KL2-2311
889 Bellman-Cummings Furn Co

(show rm)
890-92 Rembrandt Lamp Corp mf

KL2-2311
891 Ballman-Cummings Furn Co

mfrs KL2-2311
893 Darbinian Victor K mfrs agt

KL2-2311
894 Rosentein Victor E mfrs agt

I I 2-2311
Veal R & Son furn mfrs

KL2-2311
895 Dedier Tony whol furn

MAI -0159
900 Lane Co Inc The furn mfrs

KL2-2311
905 Metalcraft Products furn mfrs

KL2-2311
906 Broynill Furn Factories

111:1-5435

956 Sheljon Steve & Co mfrs agts

HE1-2810
959 Vacant
961 Vacant
962 Pullman Couch Co furn mfrs

KL2-2311
963 Eller-Fox Assocs (show rm)
964 Feldman Arth mfrs agt

KL2-2311
Laun A A Furn Co mfrs furn

KL2-2311
966 Freiberg Lawrence D mfrs agt

KL2-2311
968 Vacant
969 Eller-Fox Assocs mfrs agts

KL2-2311
B70 Mission Furn Mfg Co KL2-2311
974 Marks Hal mfrs agt KL2-2311
976 Leisure Ray Inc (overflow)

KL2-2311
978 Carter Ralph J mfrs 3gt

KL2-2311
979 VanBurkleo Frank L mfrs agt

-2311

980 Dobbin Sis Co mfrs agts

KL2-2311
981 Johnston Russell M mfrs agt

UN1-8400
984 Carter Harley R & Son whol

turn KL2-1310
985 Lullaby Furn Corp mfrs

KL2-2311
986 Bernhardt Furn (display rm)
987 Imperial Furn Co (show rm)
988 Quality Furn Mfg Co Inc (show

989 Brown-Saltman Furn Co whol
-2311

990 LaCava Edw mfrs agt KL2-2311

991 Cal-Mode Furn Mfg Co
KL2-2311

995 Haskett John S, Assoc photog

KL2-2311
Mart Club The (bsnqui

Mart Enterprises Ink

UN1-2820
1000 Goldman Walter Co mfrs agts

UN1-1514
Hammarv Mfg Co furn

1057 Restwell Mfg Co furn mfrs
UN3-4G42

1060 Westwood Industries (show rm)

1061 Fontana & Pasero mfrs 3gts

KL2-2311
1062 Westwood Industries Inc lamp

mfrs KL2-2311
10G4 Brereton Brandt mfrs agt

KL2-2311
1065 Steel Donald F Assocs mfrs

agt KL2-2311
1066 Modeline Co (show rm)

1068 Artcraft Picture Si Frame Co
mfrs KL2-2311

1069 Continental Mtl Furn Co
mfrs KL2-2311

Holland Furn Co mfrs KL2-2311
Statton Furn Mfg Co mfrs

KL2-2311
1070 Nova of Calif lamp mfrs

KL2-2311

1072-74 Pillar Furn Mfg Co
HE1-0089

1078 Morales Angelo mfrs agt

KL2-2311
Neglev & Son mfrs agt

KL2-2311
1079 New England Shops The mfrs

furn HE1-0741
1080 Drexel Furn Co mfrs agt

KL2-2311
1082 Certified Am Industries furn

mfrs KL2-2311
1083 Light Jos H mfrs agt

KL2-2311
McMeans Wm E mfrs agt

KL2-2311
1084 Hummel Bob jr & Assocs

mfrs agts HE1-6853
1087 John B P Furn Corp mfrs

KL2-2311
1090 Karp Arth A Co mfrs agts

KL2-2311
1091 Currier Thos J mfrs agt

Kl.2-2311
O'Neill Wm E mfrs agt

KL2-2311
1093 Weir Arth L (ofc) KL2-023J

Street continued
1356 Vacant
1360 Vacant
1363 Western Union Teleg Co (br)

SU1-4321

1375 San Francisco Convention &
Visitors Bur UN3-2615

Bell Intersects
1400 A 8. C Liquor Store HE1-7142
1401 Vacant
1405 Galletti Bros shoe repr

MA6-0481
1407 Perry Fred cigars

2d-3d fls State Dept of Ins KL2-0212
4th n State Dept of Social Welfare

UN3-2081
1408 Internatl Book Store UN3-2986
10th Intersects
1412 Grand Central Hotel MA1-9047

Grand Central Barber Shop

1414 Outrigger tavern UN3-9879
1415 Zim's Hamburgers restr

UN3-2667 and UN3-9645
1417 Pyle-Natl Co The elec prod

mfrs UN3-7566
1419 Kern's Restr
1421 Natl Blank Book Co UN1-76 10

1422 Vacant
1423 Top Hat The tavern UN1-1565
1431 Vacant
1433 Vacant
1435 Academy of Stenographic Arts

UN1-0635
1442 Zack Electronics (display div)

1444 Zack Electronics parts

MA1-1422
1446 Sperrv & Hutchinson Co The

option Center)

HE1-2576
1447 Safeway Driving Sch HE1-5322
1452 Sperry & Hutchinson Co The

(ofc) trading stamps
HE1-4133

1462 Surplus Electronics telev repr
-H056

1464 Vacant
1470 Little Bavaria Restr UN3-1371
1475 Great Western Furn Co

UN3-5200
1480 Lafayette Radio & Electronics

equip UN3-9050
1484 Cross Roads Inn tavern

UN3- '

1485 U S Dept of Health Educ &
Welfare Social Security

Admn-Fayment Center
-. -3112

1486 My Florist UN1-9933
1492 Siegel & O'Rourke cigars

HE1-5711
1498 Compton's Gene Corp (br)

restr UNI -6426

1499 Kaplan's Army Surplus
UN3-3486

47

VanNess av intersects

15U8 Ming Tree Restr UN3-6955
1516 Roosevelt Cafe tavern UN1-8657
152U Lisle Mtr Co used cars

UN1-4466
1525 Bank of America National

Trust & Savings Assn
(Market VanNess Motor

,

Branch) MA2-4476
1540 Wall Street Journal UN3-3250

Dow Jones & Co Inc publ

UN3-3250
1543 Lindy's tavern HE1-9436
1545 Fl Patio Ball Room MA1-1469

1548 Central Building

1550 Atlantic & Pac Trading Co
exporters MA1-7410

1564 Offenbach & Reimus Co radio
telev parts KL2-2100

1566 Selfpark Sys No 19 auto parking

1576 Cassar Geo A-l Moving & Stge
Co UN1-7273

1580 Leonhardt's Inc paint MA1-4273
1588 Am Stamp Mfg Co rubber stamp

mfrs MA1-7755
1592 No Return
1598 New Civic Center Mkt gro

HE1-9656
Franklin intersects
Fage intersects
1600 Bohemian Garden tavern

HE1-7864
12th intersects
1601 John's Twelfth & Market

tavern UN1-9462
1606 Venti Basil barber
1608 Can-Do Laundromat self serv

UN3-9857
1612 Sno Boy Paints Inc whol

HE1-1017
1619 Shell Truck & Trailer Rental

MA1-2442
1621 United Assn of Journeymen &

Apprentices of the

Plumbing ft Pipe Fitting

Industry Local No 38

HE1-4366
Pipe Trades Trust Fund Local

No 38 UN3-6558
Co-Ordinating Apprenticeship

Committee Union Local
No 38 UN3-4024

McPhee Frank W travel bureau
1623i Bartndrs Union Local No 41

MAI-1916
1625 Acropolis Publ Corp HE1-0338

New Cal Greek Newspaper The
HE1-0338

1629 Best Lock Si Key Doctor lock-

smiths HE1-5620
1631 Down Town Prntrs UN1-1631
1632-36 Direct Furniture & Appli-

ances HE1-0641
1633 Aunger Artificial Limb Co

mfrs MA1-6055
1635-37 Sport Club tavern

1638 Ballet Celeste booking agt

J07-3377
SF Conservatory of Ballet &

Theatre Arts sch

J07-3377
Sch of Universal Living

academic sch J07-3377
1639 Hatzis Travel MA1-4310
1640 Cash Auto Parts KL2-2582
1641 Dermitzakis N Leather Co

shoe sups UN1-4894
1645 Smith Harold G & Co Inc whol

tv & radio parts

UN3-2045
1649 Food Center Mkt KL2-2532
1650 Loebensteen H A & Co real

est HE1-3636
16 51 Bradmar Apartments

MA1-5835
201 Morrison Hugh
202 Carlson Ragnar UN1-3937
203 Peterson Arth
204 Costello Edw
205 Baker Louis F MA1-5835
206 Neely Herta J Mrs MA1-7635
21)7 Percival Dorothy
208 Walsh Rosemary Mrs UN1-2018
209 Webber Emma C Mrs HE1-5655
210 Carlson Hilda M Mrs
211 Latham Ramona Mrs
212 Gellenbeck Marian A Mrs

UN1-2416
214 Spangler Cyril
215 Larson Godfrey
216 Short Melvin E
217 Vacant
301 Butler Harold

Matthiessen Gertrude H Mrs
302 Lawrence Olive

3 03 Montgomery Earl

304 Coronis Peter A HE1-0856
305 Williams Robt
306 Vacant
307 Christensen Victor UN1-8359

. «cant

309 Hatton Myrtle Mrs UN1-0119
310 Kappas Thos MA1-5838
311 Stanford Ivan UN3-5931

314 Prouly Richd
315 Lewicki Edw
316 Johnsen Margt
317 Martin Ben

j

401 Howard Percy
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